From: Gerry McChesney

To: CSAnderson@waterboards.ca.gov; rbradley@prbo.org; jennifer ¢ brown@fws.gov; Sonce Devries@fws.gov;
gabrielle.feldman@islandconservation.org; nancy golden@fws.gov; Barbara.Goodyear@sol.doi.gov;
richard.griffiths@islandconservation.org; dan.grout@islandconservation.org; Sallie Hejl@fws.gov;
gregg.howald@islandconservation.org; jjahncke@prbo.org; Clones@dfg.ca.gov;
brad.keitt@islandconservation.org; thomas maurer@fws.gov; gerry mcchesney@fws.gov; mpitkin@prbo.org;
Will.Pitt@aphis.usda.gov; patricia_roberson@fws.gov; jan.roletto@noaa.gov; Mendel Stewart@fws.gov;
TenBrook.Patti@epamail.epa.gov; vitulano.karen@epa.gov; pwarzybok@prbo.org; janet whitlock@fws.gov;
gary.w.witmer@aphis.usda.gov

Subject: Attendance list, Farallon mouse meeting, July 29
Date: 08/24/2011 07:30 PM
Attachments: Farallon Mouse EIS Alternatives Workshop Mailing List.xls

Attached is a contact list of all who attended, either in person or remotely, to the
Farallon Restoration Project Workshop on July 29. Apologies getting this out. We'll
be in touch as we make more information available.

Thanks again for your attendance and valuable input.

@Q

Farallon Mouze EIS_Alematives Workshop M ailing List xls

Gerry

Gerry McChesney

Manager, Farallon National Wildlife Refuge and
Common Murre Restoration Project

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

San Francisco Bay National Wildlife Refuge Complex

9500 Thornton Ave.

Newark, CA 94560

Phone: 510-792-0222, ext. 222, cell: 510-435-9151

Fax: 510-745-9285

Email: Gerry_McChesney@fws.gov

http://www.fws.gov/sfbayrefuges/murre/murrehome.htm

http://www.fws.gov/sfbayrefuges/Farallon/
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Top Ten Audiences

		Audience		Key Decision Maker		Influencers

		Maria Brown (GFNMS Superintendent)				Karen Reyna, Jan Roletto, Friends of the Sanctuary

		Monica DeAngelis (NMFS Southwest Region)				SW Regional Dir., NMFS Nat'l Office, Maria Brown, Jan Roletto

		Howard Goldstein (or other) (NMFS, Nat'l Office)				Monica DeAngelis

		FWS-ES (Sac Field Office, Coast-Bay-Delta Branch)				Ren Lohoefener, FWS-ES Nat'l Office?

		Brad Bortner (Migr. Birds & Habitat, Region 8)				FWS-Migr. Birds Nat'l Office, Ren Lohoefener

		Mendel Stewart (NWRC Project Lead)				Gerry McChesney, Ren Lohoefener

		Bill Jacobs (EPA)				Int'l conservation community

		Friends of the Sanctuary (Gulf of the Farallones)				Maria Brown, Audubon?

		Jackie Speier (12th US Congressional District Rep.)				Audubon, Friends of the Sanctuary, wildlife conservationists, animal rights

		Wildlife tour operators				Audubon, Friends of the Sanctuary, wildlife conservationists





Alternatives Workshop

		RSVP		NAME		MAILING NAME		Title		Organization		PHONE		EMAIL		ADDRESS		CITY		ST		ZIP CODE

		YES		Anderson, Connie		Connie Anderson		Environmental Scientist, Areas of Special Biological Significance		State Water Resources Control Board		916.341.5280		CSAnderson@waterboards.ca.gov

		YES		Birkey, Scott		Scott Birkey				Island Conservation

		PHONE		Bradley, Russ		Russ Bradley		Farallon Program Manager		PRBO Conservation Science		415-868-1221 x314		rbradley@prbo.org		3820 Cypress Drive #11		Petaluma		CA		94954

		YES		Brown, Jennifer		Jennifer Brown		Migratory Bird Permit Specialist		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Pacific Southwest Region		916-978-6183		jennifer_c_brown@fws.gov		2800 Cottage Way, W-2606		Sacramento		CA		95825

		YES		Devries, Sonce		Sonce Devries		Acting National IPM Coordinator		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service		(925) 939-1345		Sonce_Devries@fws.gov		3527 Mt. Diablo Blvd., #283		Lafayette		CA		94549

		YES		Feldman, Gabrielle		Gabrielle Feldman		Environmental Compliance Specialist		Island Conservation				gabrielle.feldman@islandconservation.org

		PHONE		Golden, Nancy		Nancy Golden				U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Division of Environmental Quality		(703) 358-2077		nancy_golden@fws.gov		4401 N. Fairfax Drive, Suite 820		Arlington		VA		22203

		YES		Goodyear, Barbara		Barbara Goodyear				DOI - Office of the Solicitor				Barbara.Goodyear@sol.doi.gov		1111 Jackson St., Suite 735		Oakland		CA		94607

		YES		Griffiths, Richard		Richard Griffiths		Supervisor, Operations		Island Conservation				richard.griffiths@islandconservation.org

		YES		Grout, Dan		Dan Grout		Project Manager		Island Conservation				dan.grout@islandconservation.org

		PHONE		Hejl, Sallie		Sallie Hejl		R-8 Regional Refuge Biologist		US Fish and Wildlife Service		916-943-6662		Sallie_Hejl@fws.gov		1624 Hood Franklin Road		Elk Grove		CA		95757

		YES		Howald, Greg		Greg Howald		North American Director		Island Conservation				gregg.howald@islandconservation.org

		YES		Jahncke, Jaime		Jaime Jahncke		Marine Ecology Director		PRBO Conservation Science		707-781-2555, x335		jjahncke@prbo.org		3820 Cypress Drive #11		Petaluma		CA		94954

		YES		Jones, Conrad		Conrad Jones		Regional Wildlife Biologist		California Department of Fish and Game		650-328-2380		CJones@dfg.ca.gov

		YES		Keitt, Brad		Brad Keitt		Director of Conservation		Island Conservation				brad.keitt@islandconservation.org

		YES		Maurer, Thomas		Thomas Maurer		Branch Chief, Investigative and Preventative Branch, Environmental Contaminants		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service				thomas_maurer@fws.gov

		YES		McChesney, Gerry		Gerry McChesney		Manager, Farallon National Wildlife Refuge		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service		510-792-0222, x222		gerry_mcchesney@fws.gov

		YES		Pitkin, Melissa		Melissa Pitkin		Education and Outreach Director		PRBO Conservation Science				mpitkin@prbo.org

		PHONE		Pitt, Will		Will Pitt				USDA-APHIS Wildlife Research Center				Will.Pitt@aphis.usda.gov

		YES		Roberson, Patricia		Patricia Roberson		Regional NEPA Coordinator		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Pacific Southwest Region		916-414-6546		patricia_roberson@fws.gov		2800 Cottage Way, W-1832		Sacramento		CA		95825

		YES		Roletto, Jan		Jan Roletto				Gulf of the Farallones National Marine Sanctuary		415-561-6622, x207		jan.roletto@noaa.gov		991 Marine Dr., The Presidio		San Francisco		CA		94129

		YES		Stewart, Mendel		Mendel Stewart		Manager, San Francisco Bay National Wildlife Refuge Complex		U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service		510-792-0222, x123		Mendel_Stewart@fws.gov

		YES		TenBrook, Patti		Patti TenBrook		Pesticides Office		U.S. Environmental Protection Agency				TenBrook.Patti@epamail.epa.gov

		YES		Vitulano, Karen		Karen Vitulano		Environmental Scientist, NEPA Review		U.S. Environmental Protection Agency		415-947-4178		vitulano.karen@epa.gov		75 Hawthorne St. (CED-2)		San Francisco		CA		94105

		PHONE		Warzybok, Pete		Pete Warzybok		Farallon Seabird Biologist		PRBO Conservation Science		707-781-2555 x344		pwarzybok@prbo.org		3820 Cypress Drive #11		Petaluma		CA		94954

		YES		Whitlock, Janet		Janet Whitlock		Chief, Natural Resource Damage Assessment Branch		U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Region 8		916.414.6599		janet_whitlock@fws.gov		2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2605		Sacramento		CA		95825

		PHONE		Witmer, Gary		Gary Witmer		Supervisory Research Wildlife Biologist		USDA-APHIS Wildlife Research Center				gary.w.witmer@aphis.usda.gov
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